VERSATILE
• Speed through startups and
troubleshoot a wide range of
issues including AC+DC current
and voltage
• Advanced filtering for accurate
results on variable frequency
drive outputs

need for separate testers
• CMI-2000 features AutoCheck™
for faster diagnostics
CLAMP METERS
FEATURE PACKED FOR THE INDUSTRIAL PRO
USA CANADA INT’L
FAX  800.451.2632 FAX  800.524.2853 FAX  +1.815.397.9247
PHONE  800.435.0786 PHONE  866.384.8813 PHONE  +1.815.397.7070
FOR PRODUCT VIDEOS, DEMONSTRATIONS
AND MORE, SCAN THIS QR CODE OR VISIT:
CLAMP METERS
FEATURE PACKED FOR THE INDUSTRIAL PRO
CAT. NO. UPC NO. DESCRIPTION
CMI-600 02191 Clampmeter, AC/DC Industrial, 600 Amps
CMI-600-C 02229 Clampmeter, AC/DC Industrial, 600 Amps (Calibrated)
CMI-1000 02187 Clampmeter, AC/DC Industrial 1000 Amps
CMI-1000-C 02212 Clampmeter, AC/DC Industrial 1000 Amps (Calibrated)
CMI-2000 02186 Clampmeter, AC/DC Industrial 2000 Amps
CMI-2000-C 02207 Clampmeter, AC/DC Industrial 2000 Amps (Calibrated)
CAT. NO. UPC NO. DESCRIPTION
CMSC-1U 02542 Interface Kit
TC-10 07534 Carrying Case (for CMI-600)
TC-30 07536 Carrying Case (for CMI-1000, CMI-2000)